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8.30-8.35

8.35-9.20

9.20-10.05

10.05-10.25

10.25-11.10

11.10-11.55

11.55-12.40

12.40-13.10

13.10-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.30-17.30

17.30-18.00

Monday, October 15"

Welcome address

Simon Allison
Basics of Nutritional Support

Lubos Sobotka
Nutritional Assessment, Diagnosis of Malnutrition

Coffee Break

Zdenek Zadak
Carbohydrate and Fat Metabolism

Peter Fiirst
Amino Acid Metabolism

Lubos Sobotka
Micronutrition and Electrolytes

Fresenius Kabi Presentation (Computer demostration)
Lunch

Demonstrations

Blue Group - Nutritional Assessment,
Green Group - Practise of Parenteral Nutrition,
Yellow Group - Practise of Enteral Nutriton

Case Report Discussion

Case Report Preparation



8.00-9.00

9.00-9.05

9.05-9.50

9.50-10.35

10.35-10.55

10.55-11.40

11.40-12.25

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-17.30

Tuesday, October 16"

Report of Working Groups
Break

Marek Pertkiewicz
Indications and Technics of Parenteral Nutrition

Teresa Korta
Indications and Technics of Enteral Nutrition

Coffee Break

Herbert Lochs
Complications and Control of Nutritional Support

Peter Soeters
Nutrition and hostresponse

Lunch

Demonstrations

Blue Group Practise of Parenteral Nutrition,
Green Group Practise of Enteral Nutrition,
Yellow Group Nutritional Assessment,

Coffee Break

Case Report Discussion

Case Report Preparation



8.00-9.00

9.00-9.05

9.05-09.50

9.50-10.35

10.35-10.55

10.55-11.40

11.40-12.25

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-

19.00-20.00

Wednesday, October 17"

Report of Working Groups
Break

Herbert Lochs
Nutrition in Sepsis

Peter Soeters
Perioperative Nutrition

Coffee Break

Zeljko Krznaric
Nutrition in Organ Failure (Lung and Kidney)

Gyorgy Bodoky
Nutrition in Cancer

Lunch
Case Report Discussion
Case Report Preparation

Sightseeing programme in Zagreb

Dinner



8.00-9.00

9.00-9.05

9.05-09.50

9.50-10.35

10.35-10.55

10.55-11.40

11.40-12.25

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-17.30

Thursday, October 18"

Report of Working Groups
Break

Remy Meier
Artificial Nutrition and Intestine

Maria E. Camilo
Nutrition in Liver Disease

Coffee Break

Laszl6é Harsanyi

Nutrition in Pancreatic Diseases
Sanja Kolacek

Nutrition in Pediatrics

Lunch

Demonstrations

Blue Group Practise of Enteral Nutrition,
Green Group Nutritional Assessment,

Yellow Group Practise of Parenteral Nutrition,

Coffee Break
Case Report Discussion

Case Report Preparation



8.00-9.00

9.00-9.05

9.05-9.35

9.35-10.05

10.05-10.35

10.35-10.55

10.55-11.25

11.25-12.25

12.30-13.30

13.30-

Friday, October 19"

Report of Working Groups
Break

Pat Howard
Nutritional Support Team

Stefan Muhlebach
Pharmacutical aspects of clinical nutrition

Marek Pertkiewicz
Home Nutrition

Coffee Break

Remy Maier
Ethics of Clinical Nutrition

Multiple choice examination
Lunch

General Discussion



